
2023-05-27 2023-05-27

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

11.22 - PC AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

11.31 - PC AR-4830 FANDOS PALOMERA, DIEGO ESP 04 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

11.31 - PC AR-3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

11.33 - PC AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.67 - PC AR-4396 CONSTANTIN , GABRIEL COSMIN ROU 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.87 - PC AR-4670 RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo

12.29 - PC CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

12.33 - PC CT-919 SERRA MINGUELLA, MARTI ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

12.37 - PC AR-4853 BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

12.83 - PC AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT-549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4494 BADIA MARQUINA, LUCAS ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4869 DEL OLMO BUIL, MARCOS ESP 09 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4510 LATRE HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-1708 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4486 SOPENA ALONSO, SAMUEL ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4882 VENTURA BLANCO, ACHER ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:49.65 - PC AR-4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:49.79 - PC AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

00:50.30 - PC CT-946 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 06 UA Montsià

00:50.46 - PC AR-3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:50.64 - PC AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

00:50.82 - PC AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:51.30 - PC AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:52.22 - PC CT-160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

VII Meeting Ciudad de Fraga  

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL ABM

400m MASC. AL ABM



00:52.67 - PC ARF-375 AGUILAR LEDESMA, MANUEL ESP 97 Tragamillas Alcañiz

00:54.66 - PC AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

00:55.52 - PC AR-5235 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

01:00.30 - PC CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.

01:02.52 - PC AR-1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4811 NOCENTI , WIDLY ITA 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA60 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA1090 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA1067 FRANCHO BELTRÁN MORTE Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA1140 ACHER TOMAS HUERTA EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA88 HECTOR SANJUAN ROCA EA RAINBOW TEAM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

02:52.33 - PC AR-4800 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO, ALVARO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

02:53.63 - PC AR-4640 MUÑOZ NACHER, MARCOS ESP 09 Atletica Turolense

02:57.40 - PC AR-4846 MANRIQUE DEL CASTILLO, RODRIGO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4868 AGUARÓN ESCUDER, ANDRÉS ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4798 ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4508 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN, IVAN ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR ESP 95 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4483 LOPEZ DE MIGUEL, GONZALO ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4848 MANZANO MORLANES, RUBEN ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4637 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:55.40 - PC AR-3693 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

03:59.44 - PC AR-1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

04:05.23 - PC AR-3729 ABIZANDA ARMADA, NICOLAS ESP 04 Montaña Sabiñanigo

04:05.32 - PC A-12042 LORO FURRER, ALAIN ESP 04 C. A. Sant Joan

04:06.88 - PC AR-4087 ALAMAÑAC NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 07 Montaña Sabiñanigo

04:08.49 - PC AR-5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

04:13.85 - PC A-11642 GARCIA BERNA, SERGIO ESP 04 C. A. Sant Joan

04:17.33 - PC CT-26360 ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon

04:18.74 - PC CT-200 MOUACHA , M`HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

04:20.65 - PC AR-5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

04:27.61 - PC AR-3169 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

04:27.66 - PC AR-4180 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 06 Atletismo Utebo

1000m ESCOLAR con licencia DEA

1.000m MASC. AL ABM

1.500m MASC. AL ABM



04:31.98 - PC AR-5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:35.11 - PC AR-4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo

AR-4128 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, JORGE ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3364 GARCIA VIDAL, ARMANDO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR ESP 95 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4483 LOPEZ DE MIGUEL, GONZALO ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3184 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3783 MASTRAL MOLINOS, JOSE ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

CT-2001 PAYAN PUJOL, JOAN ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

NA-15567 PEREZ SANCHEZ, UNAI ESP 02 Hiru-Herri

ARF-274 SANCHIS GRAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 93 Atletismo Utebo

NA-15254 VICENTE GIL, DIEGO ESP 02 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

15.82 - PC AR-3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon

16.03 - PC AR-3935 CLEMENTE LANAU, NICOLAS ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

14.32 - PC CT-29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 07 CA Ascó 

16.47 - PC AR-4217 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4494 BADIA MARQUINA, LUCAS ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4286 SATUE BROTO, MANUEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4118 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

16.12 - PC AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.70 - PC AR-5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT-27235 MARQUES RODES, JOSEP MARIA ESP 75 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

6.92 - PC AR-2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

6.52 - PC AR-5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

6.21 - PC AR-3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

6.14 - PC AR-3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

5.76 - PC CT-549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

5.33 - PC AR-4853 BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL JM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL LM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL ABM

Altura MASC. AL ABM

Longitud MASC. AL ABM



5.24 - PC AR-4217 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5.02 - PC AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

4.89 - PC CT-2253 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 08 CA Ascó 

AR-4868 AGUARÓN ESCUDER, ANDRÉS ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4869 DEL OLMO BUIL, MARCOS ESP 09 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4341 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

13.71 - PC AR-4576 CASTAÑ VALLÉS, CARLOS ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4377 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

14.18 - PC AR-4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Atmo. Portugalete

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4396 CONSTANTIN , GABRIEL COSMIN ROU 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-1678 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4830 FANDOS PALOMERA, DIEGO ESP 04 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4510 LATRE HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4341 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

CT-1708 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL LM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABM

4x100m MASC. AL ABM

100m FEM. AL ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

12.21 - PC CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya

12.25 - PC CT-28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

12.48 - PC AR-3723 VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

12.52 - PC AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12.52 - PC AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12.72 - PC AR-3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12.73 - PC CT-490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

12.98 - PC AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

13.04 - PC AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

13.05 - PC AR-4845 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

13.06 - PC AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

13.08 - PC AR-5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13.25 - PC AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

13.34 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

13.61 - PC AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

13.93 - PC CT-2313 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

14.54 - PC AR-4283 GIZ MARIN, LAURA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

14.85 - PC AR-4700 BLASCO LAMELAS, JARA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

15.49 - PC M-18973 MORALES SALMERON, LAURA ESP 94 Track Cross Road Team

AR-2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

CT-2222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

CT-2365 GALLEGO BUGARIN, MAR ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

CT-27424 ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4468 LABORDA SAGASTE, CRISTINA ESP 05 Atletico Ejea

CT-114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Atletico Ejea

CT-934 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 07 UA Montsià

AR-1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4827 SALAMO MENEN, SILVIA ESP 09 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4747 SANCHO GOMEZ, IRENE ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4213 SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5256 VIÑUALES BARRANCO, VIOLETA ESP 05 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

CT-1709 ZANUY ARIÑO, OLGA ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

400m FEM. AL  ABF



00:54.17 - PC CT-367 SEGURA BERENJENO, BERTA ESP 03 INDEPENDIENTE

00:55.77 - PC AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

00:55.87 - PC CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

00:56.21 - PC CT-22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA

00:56.73 - PC AR-3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:58.63 - PC AR-1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:58.90 - PC AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:59.10 - PC CT-28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

00:59.77 - PC AR-3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:59.85 - PC AR-4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUE, CRISTINA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:59.95 - PC AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

01:00.08 - PC AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

01:00.09 - PC AR-2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

01:00.13 - PC AR-3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

01:00.13 - PC CT-995 TARIBO DE PEDRO, NATALIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

01:00.28 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

01:00.47 - PC AR-3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

01:00.65 - PC AR-4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

01:01.37 - PC AR-2429 LAGANGA SALINAS, DALIA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

01:02.76 - PC AR-3626 MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

01:03.26 - PC AR-3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

01:04.27 - PC AR-5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INES ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4326 CALVO RIOS, CARLA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

CT-28551 KONTEH GARCIA, CARME ESP 02 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5238 SANROMAN OLIVARI, BEATRIZ ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA1796 NOELIA JUDEZ MEDEZ EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DE791 ALICIA GARCIA PEREZ EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA749 ANA FONTAN MELET EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA1583 CARLOTA GASION LAZARO EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

DEA15000 OLIVIA GASION LAZARO EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

DEA582 DANIELA ALEJOS LUCIO EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

DEA617 VERA MARTÍNEZ GRACIA Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:14.12 - PC AR-4890 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARÍA ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71

03:18.12 - PC AR-4857 LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5237 FONTAN MELET, MARTA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4654 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4571 LACHHAB , FADWA MAR 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

1000m ESCOLAR con licencia DEA

1.000m FEM. AL  ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

04:27.93 - PC AR-2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:36.81 - PC AR-2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:39.85 - PC CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

04:41.32 - PC AR-3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti

04:42.53 - PC AR-2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:43.19 - PC AR-3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:47.11 - PC AR-4148 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo

04:48.51 - PC AR-3342 GARCIA BAGUE, NOEMI ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

04:50.82 - PC SO-3313 ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ, SILVIA ESP 03 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

04:53.94 - PC AR-4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 03 Zaragoza atletismo

04:54.75 - PC AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo

04:54.98 - PC AR-4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

04:58.84 - PC AR-4582 LAPLANA FERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5150 ARTERO ABAD, VEGA ESP 04 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-4676 ASO SIERRA, MARÍA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE

AR-3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4089 TREMINIO , YAMILET MILADYS NCA 95 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

14.86 - PC CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

16.42 - PC CT-2364 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4421 ESCARIO GALAN, CARMEN ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3705 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZIA ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.69 - PC AR-5156 SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.63 - PC AR-2430 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA ESP 06 Atletismo Alcorcon

1.60 - PC AR-2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.500m FEM. AL  ABF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL LF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL ABF

Altura FEM. AL ABF



1.51 - PC AR-4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo

1.50 - PC AR-4614 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.43 - PC AR-4134 NASARRE BLAZQUEZ, SOFIA ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

6.11 - PC CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya

5.84 - PC AR-2416 NAUDIN LOPEZ, MONICA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

5.56 - PC CT-355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 06 CA Terres de l´Ebre

5.48 - PC CT-934 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 07 UA Montsià

5.41 - PC AR-4584 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

5.35 - PC AR-5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 05 Atletismo Alas

5.16 - PC AR-5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

5.08 - PC AR-5256 VIÑUALES BARRANCO, VIOLETA ESP 05 At. Intec-Zoiti

5.05 - PC CT-2222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

4.98 - PC AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

4.84 - PC AR-4425 CABRERO LOPEZ, ANGELA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

4.80 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

4.23 - PC AR-4845 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

3.67 - PC AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

ARF-373 EL MOUTAOUAKIL , YASMIN ESP 07 Atletismo Pomez Barbastro

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT-28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

07.89 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

07.50 - PC AR-4753 MACALOU SOUCKO, SOKONA ESP 07 Atletismo Pomez Barbastro

AR-3937 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, DANIELA ESP 05 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4560 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4700 BLASCO LAMELAS, JARA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL CF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

4x100m FEM. AL ABF



AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

CT-2365 GALLEGO BUGARIN, MAR ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4283 GIZ MARIN, LAURA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT-28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

CT-2364 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4134 NASARRE BLAZQUEZ, SOFIA ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

CT-28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4827 SALAMO MENEN, SILVIA ESP 09 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4213 SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3723 VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA


